
Bクラス女子 　予選
主審：中島 難度： 西川・吉倉

自由５計

１審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審

山崎 吉村 芳養 益田 横田 山崎 吉村 芳養 益田 横田

4 吉田　莉音 星稜高校 2 7.6 7.7 7.7 8.0 8.2 23.4 7.7 7.7 7.9 7.7 8.3 23.3 1.4 24.7 48.1 1 39.3
1 川上　瑞葵 小松大谷 2 8.0 7.9 7.5 8.4 8.1 24.0 7.3 7.2 7.1 6.9 7.2 21.5 1.5 23.0 47.0 2 35.7
3 山下　優衣奈 遊学館高校 1 7.4 7.6 7.3 7.2 7.8 22.3 6.8 7.2 7.1 6.8 7.4 21.1 2.0 23.1 45.4 3 35.3
2 小坂　彩菜 金沢高校 2 7.1 6.8 6.8 7.4 7.1 21.0 7.5 7.1 7.1 7.0 7.5 21.7 1.1 22.8 43.8 4 36.2
5 押田　彩佳 金沢二水高校 2 7.1 6.9 6.6 6.7 7.0 20.6 7.0 7.0 6.8 7.2 7.2 21.2 1.1 22.3 42.9 5 35.2
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Ａクラス女子 　予選
主審 中島 難度 西川・吉倉

1審 2審 3審 4審 H1 H2 T 1審 2審 3審 4審 H1 H2 T
山崎吉村芳養益田 横田北野 中島 山崎吉村芳養益田 横田北野 中島

6 田中　沙季 金沢学院高校 2 8.4 9.2 8.7 8.6 17.3 9.8 9.8 9.80 16.045 4.3 47.445 8.2 8.1 8.0 7.9 16.1 9.3 9.7 9.50 15.445 11.4 52.445 99.890 1

8 木村　心春 星稜高校 1 8.3 8.8 8.7 8.6 17.3 9.4 9.4 9.40 15.790 3.2 45.690 8.6 8.7 8.5 8.4 17.1 9.4 9.5 9.45 15.245 8.8 50.595 96.285 2

7 池下　かの子星稜高校 1 8.3 8.7 8.4 8.0 16.7 9.6 9.7 9.65 14.835 2.6 43.785 7.8 7.6 7.5 7.7 15.3 9.5 9.5 9.50 15.025 8.7 48.525 92.310 3

1 齋藤　奏良 金沢学院高校 2 7.8 8.0 7.5 7.8 15.6 9.7 9.8 9.75 14.405 2.3 42.055 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.3 14.7 9.7 9.7 9.70 14.090 8.5 46.990 89.045 4

5 小溝　真凛 金沢学院高校 1 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.8 17.3 9.9 9.9 9.90 14.525 1.0 42.725 7.8 8.1 7.8 7.7 15.6 9.7 9.7 9.70 14.865 4.1 44.265 86.990 5

9 加納　彩葉 星稜高校 1 8.4 8.5 8.3 8.4 16.8 9.8 9.8 9.80 14.345 0.6 41.545 8.1 7.7 8.3 8.1 16.2 9.7 9.7 9.70 14.470 4.4 44.770 86.315 6

4 守分　梨子 金沢学院高校 1 8.9 8.3 8.2 8.6 16.9 9.6 9.9 9.75 14.135 0.5 41.285 7.9 7.8 7.7 7.6 15.5 9.4 9.4 9.40 14.010 5.0 43.910 85.195 7

3 北村　梨彩 松任高校 2 7.7 8.2 7.9 7.9 15.8 9.8 9.7 9.75 12.535 1.5 39.585 6.2 6.2 6.5 5.8 12.4 8.3 8.3 8.30 10.775 4.5 35.975 75.560 8

2 櫻井　愛菜 金沢学院高校 2 8.3 9.1 8.7 8.0 17.0 9.8 9.8 9.80 15.770 3.3 45.870 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 4.6 2.8 2.8 2.80 4.710 3.6 0.2 15.510 61.380 9

橋詰　涼那 金沢学院高校 1
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Ａクラス男子 　予選
主審 中島 難度 西川・吉倉

1審 2審 3審 4審 H1 H2 T 1審 2審 3審 4審 H1 H2 T
山崎吉村芳養益田 横田北野 中島 山崎吉村芳養益田 横田 北野 中島

2 美田　靖文 星稜高等学校 1 9.1 9.2 8.6 8.3 17.7 9.5 9.5 9.50 16.724 2.7 46.624 8.8 8.8 8.5 8.4 17.3 9.6 9.6 9.60 16.770 10.4 54.070 100.694 1

7 奥山　大雅 金沢学院高校 2 7.2 7.6 7.1 7.1 14.3 9.5 9.5 9.50 16.995 5.4 46.195 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.2 12.9 9.1 9.1 9.10 16.255 13.8 52.055 98.250 2

6 松本　航翔 金沢学院高校 2 7.3 7.9 7.3 7.4 14.7 9.6 9.7 9.65 16.575 4.0 44.925 7.7 8.1 7.4 7.7 15.4 9.2 9.4 9.30 16.170 12.1 52.970 97.895 3

5 針生　淳平 金沢学院高校 2 8.0 8.0 7.8 7.7 15.8 9.5 9.2 9.35 16.675 3.3 45.125 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.3 14.8 9.3 8.8 9.05 16.315 11.9 52.065 97.190 4

1 本松　真拓 金沢学院高校 1 8.1 7.6 8.0 7.8 15.8 9.3 9.2 9.25 16.800 3.7 45.550 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.7 15.6 9.5 9.4 9.45 16.185 9.9 51.135 96.685 5

8 熊谷　天慈 金沢学院高校 1 7.5 7.8 7.3 7.9 15.3 9.1 9.3 9.20 16.420 3.3 44.220 2.3 2.7 2.3 2.3 4.6 2.7 2.7 2.70 5.095 3.3 15.695 59.915 6

3 伊藤　佑真 星稜高等学校 2 8.6 8.5 8.1 8.4 16.9 9.2 9.4 9.30 17.060 3.4 46.660 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.7 1.6 0.9 0.9 0.90 1.680 1.3 5.480 52.140 7

4 結城　理輝 金沢学院高校 2 1.5 1.6 1.4 1.5 3.0 1.7 1.7 1.70 3.175 5.2 13.075 4.0 4.3 3.9 3.9 7.9 4.6 4.4 4.50 8.430 6.0 26.830 39.905 8
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Bクラス女子 　決勝
主審： 中島 難度審： 西川・吉倉

１審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審
山崎 吉村 芳養 益田 横田

5 4 吉田　莉音 星稜高校 2 48.1 1 7.9 8.2 7.8 8.1 8.3 24.2 1.4 25.6 1

2 2 小坂　彩菜 金沢高校 2 43.8 4 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.8 22.8 1.1 23.9 2

4 1 川上　瑞葵 小松大谷 2 47.0 2 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.6 22.1 1.5 23.6 3

3 3 山下　優衣奈 遊学館高校 1 45.4 3 6.8 7.1 7.2 6.5 7.2 21.1 2.0 23.1 4

1 5 押田　彩佳 金沢二水高校 2 42.9 5 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.1 7.2 21.2 1.1 22.3 5
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Ａクラス女子 　決勝
主審： 中島 難度： 西川・吉倉

決　勝　自　由　演　技

１審 ２審 ３審 ４審 H1 H2 T
山崎 吉村 芳養 益田 横田 北野 中島

10 6 田中　沙季 金沢学院高校 2 99.890 1 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.3 16.8 9.3 9.2 9.25 15.860 11.4 53.310 1

2 2 櫻井　愛菜 金沢学院高校 2 61.380 9 8.3 8.6 8.2 8.0 16.5 9.7 9.7 9.70 15.260 9.6 51.060 2

9 8 木村　心春 星稜高校 1 96.285 2 8.8 8.4 8.5 8.4 16.9 9.6 9.5 9.55 15.255 8.8 50.505 3

8 7 池下　かの子 星稜高校 1 92.310 3 8.0 8.2 7.8 7.9 15.9 9.8 9.8 9.80 14.880 8.7 49.280 4

7 1 齋藤　奏良 金沢学院高校 2 89.045 4 7.5 7.5 7.2 7.7 15.0 9.8 9.8 9.80 13.960 8.5 47.260 5

6 5 小溝　真凛 金沢学院高校 1 86.990 5 7.9 8.3 8.4 8.5 16.7 9.6 9.5 9.55 14.790 4.1 45.140 6

5 9 加納　彩葉 星稜高校 1 86.315 6 8.1 8.1 8.5 8.6 16.6 9.2 9.4 9.30 14.615 4.4 44.915 7

4 4 守分　梨子 金沢学院高校 1 85.195 7 7.9 8.1 8.0 8.2 16.1 9.5 9.5 9.50 14.035 5.0 44.635 8

3 3 北村　梨彩 松任高校 2 75.560 8 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.6 13.5 9.0 9.0 9.00 11.285 5.1 38.885 9
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Ａクラス男子 　決勝
主審： 中島 難度： 西川・吉倉

決　勝　自　由　演　技

１審 ２審 ３審 ４審 H1 H2 T
山崎 吉村 芳養 益田 横田 北野 中島

7 7 奥山　大雅 金沢学院高校 2 98.250 2 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.5 14.9 9.0 8.7 8.85 16.505 14.4 54.655 1

8 2 美田　靖文 星稜高等学校 1 100.694 1 8.8 9.3 8.8 8.7 17.6 9.5 9.2 9.35 16.815 10.4 54.165 2

6 6 松本　航翔 金沢学院高校 2 97.895 3 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.7 14.9 9.4 9.2 9.30 15.985 12.5 52.685 3

2 3 伊藤　佑真 星稜高等学校 2 52.140 7 8.5 8.4 7.8 8.3 16.7 9.2 9.1 9.15 16.790 9.5 52.140 4

1 4 結城　理輝 金沢学院高校 2 39.905 8 7.6 8.2 7.6 7.9 15.5 9.3 9.3 9.30 15.900 11.1 51.800 5

5 5 針生　淳平 金沢学院高校 2 97.190 4 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.2 14.3 9.0 8.8 8.90 15.895 11.9 50.995 6

4 1 本松　真拓 金沢学院高校 1 96.685 5 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.7 15.3 9.0 8.8 8.90 16.080 9.9 50.180 7

3 8 熊谷　天慈 金沢学院高校 1 59.915 6 6.9 7.1 6.7 7.0 13.9 8.4 8.4 8.40 15.390 9.6 47.290 8
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